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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2020-2021 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2
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School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Lake BIuff ES
Big Bend ES
Atwater Elementary School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
St. Frances Cabrini School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
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*2
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Student
Sanjay D
Samuel W
Bruce C
Joshua C
Jacob B
Kaylee D
Eric H
Erin J
Clyde R
Nick S
Katelyn B
Oliver K
Tess M
Vedanshi R
Yash S
Chetana V
Mary Z
Alex H
Coleman K
Declan M
Aaron P
Cole W
Colin W
RocaY
Defne B
Sean N
Nelson R
Bennett R
Eleanor R
Samuel S
Lily S

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Big Bend
Shorewood
Brookfield
Onalaska
Elkhart Lake
West Bend

School
Brookfield Academy
St. Frances Cabrini School
Atwater Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Big Bend ES
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Lake Bluff ES
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Big Bend ES
Wisconsin Hills MS
Lake Bluff ES
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Atwater Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Brookfield
West Bend
Shorewood
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Big Bend
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Shorewood
Shorewood
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Big Bend
Brookfield
Shorewood
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elkhart Lake
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Elm Grove

Town

Team Score
114
102
100
94
93
93
89
87
87

Score
27
26
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Sheboygan, Vernon, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 114

2 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 102

3 Lake BIuff ES Shorewood 100

4 Big Bend ES Big Bend 94

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sanjay D Brookfield Academy Brookfield 27
2 Samuel W St. Frances Cabrini School West Bend 26
3 Bruce C Atwater Elementary School Shorewood 25
3 Joshua C Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 25

[U] Unofficial Score



Rank
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*2
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School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Washington Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
St. Frances Cabrini School

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Louis L
Vaidehi R
Krishna A
Helen K
Matthew W
Jimmy C
Nish K
Vinayak M
Shreya P
Asahi T
Cole A
Aidan L
Jaedyn M
Adit T
Jake Z
Jatin G
Shreya G
Benji L
Ashley M
Yajnesh P
Muduganti A
Michael M
Aditi M
Bijal S
Liam S
Heidi Y
Cooper B
Matz E
Ameera H
Gallant K
Hanna L
Oviya S
Shaarav A
Sophia B
Agastya B
Anushka C
Sommerfield G
Henry G
Michael L
Marlo S
Dean S
Audrey Z

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Brookfield
Oconto Falls
Elkhart Lake
West Bend

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Washington Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Top 7 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Oconto Falls
Onalaska
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elkhart Lake
Brookfield
Brookfield

Town

Team Score

152
129
126
108
101
97

91

Score
34
34
30
30
30
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Sheboygan, Vernon, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 152
2 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 129
3 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 126
4 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Louis L Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 34
1 Vaidehi R Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 34
3 Krishna A Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 30
3 Helen K Brookfield Academy Brookfield 30
3 Matthew W Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 30

[U] Unofficial Score
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*1
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Top 47 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

School

Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School

St. Frances Cabrini School

Student
Kartik R
Ashna D
Andrey S
Joshua W
Mellynda J
Shilpa K
Rohan S
Rohan G
Saathvik G
Emilio Z
Avaneesh M
Meera R
Prasoon S
Josef K
Swar K
Kevin H
Alexis S
Avadhoot S
Vivash V
Aayush D
Sidharth R
Drew S
Grant W
Celeste W
Grant A
Kyra A
Alice C
Shreya H
Elisabeth H
Avanthika S
Jasmine S
Rachel M
Miti P
Ashriya R
Lauren R
Matthew T
Evelyn W
Vincent C
Jenna G
Eduardo G
Joseph H
Ellie H
Snigdha R
Noah R
Nolan T
Olivia W
Reilly W

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (13 Schools)

Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Onalaska

West Bend

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
Wisconsin Hills MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
Elm Grove
West Bend
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
West Bend
Brookfield
West Bend
Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska

Onalaska

Town

Team Score
151
144
122
104
95

Score
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Sheboygan, Vernon, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 151
2 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 144
3 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 122
4 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 104

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kartik R Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 32
2 Ashna D Brookfield Academy Brookfield 31
2 Andrey S Brookfield Academy Brookfield 31
2 Joshua W Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 31

[U] Unofficial Score



